RFDA0026
Digital Controlled Variable Gain Amplifier
600MHz to 1035MHz, 6-Bit 0.5dB LSB Control
DATA SHEET June 2017 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 16 www.qorvo.com
ADVANCED
Product Description
The Qorvo® RFDA0026 is a digital controlled variable gain
amplifier featuring high linearity over the entire gain control

• Microwave radio
• High linearity power control
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RFDA0026SQ Sample bag with 25 pieces
RFDA0026SR 7” Sample reel with 100 pieces
RFDA0026TR7 7” Reel with 750 pieces
RFDA0026TR13 13” Reel with 2500 pieces
RFDA0026PCK-410
800MHz to 1035MHz PCBA with 5
piece sample bag
RFDA0026PCK-411